Introducing

Queen’s University
Council Bursary



140000

-O-Donations -O=-Fund Value

120000

100000

80000

60000

40000

20000

Q Q Q

0 (O
2000 2003

2006 2009 2010



Annual Disbursements ©
Queens

H

-—-%s Granted —O—Tuition Costs
9000

8000
7000 — 9" M\O
6000 W
5000 O

4000

3000

2000
1000

2000 2003 2006 2009 2010



Call to Action

e Please consider donating to the
University Council Bursary

e Government match means your gifts
are doubled!

e Donation forms are available at the
Registration Desk

e Thank you!



